E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
IP65
Industrial High Pressure
Dew Point Transmitter
Model: DPPT-HP
Introduction
DPPT-HP industrial dew point transmitter is

-2-www.re-atlantis.com
Wiring diagram
How to order
DPPT-HP Industrial High Pressure Dew Point Transmitter
  Code Analog output signal
420 4~20mA
010V 0~10V
05V 0~5V
01V 0~1V
PNP PNP alarm output
  Code Dew point measurement range
1 -20 to 60℃
2 -40 to 60℃
3 -40 to 20℃
4 -60 to 60℃
5 -60 to 20℃
O Others (special range setting)
  Code Process connection
4G G1/2”
4N 1/2”NPT
5UNF 5/8”UNF
  Code Filter
M Stainless steel mesh filter*1
S Stainless steel sintered filter
  Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized documents
/B Inspection report
/C Tag
/D 1/2”NPT stainless steel test chamber
/E 1/2”NPT inlet & outlet ports
/F NPN alarm output
DPPT-HP 420 2 4N M Order example: DPPT-HP-420-2-4N-M
*1: Stainless steel mesh filter are only available for G1 / 2 "and 1/2" NPT thread type